

Planning Commission

Mark Piotrowski, Chairperson Karen Miller, Vice Chairperson Keith Brown, Secretary Bruce Copus Jason Hammond Charito Huleza Bruce Kantor

CITY OF LATHRUP VILLAGE PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA – JANUARY 22, 2019

A Regular meeting of the Planning Commission and a public hearing will be held at 7:00 p. m. on Tuesday, January 22, 2019, in the Council Chambers at City Hall, 27400 Southfield Road, Lathrup Village, MI 48076, Phone (248) 557-2600, Fax (248) 557-2602.

- 1. Call to order and Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Approval of Agenda
- 4. Approval of meeting minutes
 - a. Minutes for the Study Session November 27, 2018
 - b. Minutes for the Regular Meeting November 27, 2018
- 5. Public Comments regarding items not listed on the agenda
- **6. Public Hearing None**
- 7. Old Business and Tabled Items
 - a. Site Plan Review 26727 & 26751 Southfield Road (tabled)
 - b. Special Land Use 26727 & 26751 Southfield Road (tabled)
- 8. New Business
 - a. Conceptual Site Plan Review 28601 Southfield Road
 - b. Approval of 2019 Meeting Dates
 - c. Election of Officers (Chairperson, Vice Chairperson, Secretary)
- 9. Other Matters for Discussion
 - a. Zoning Ordinance Amendments for 2019
- 10. General communication & correspondence
 - a. Planner's Update
 - b. Legal Update
 - c. DDA Update
 - d. Staff Update
- 11. Adjournment